SURFACE PREPARATION
CUP WHEELS
GRINDING PLATES
PLUGS & PUCKS
CATALOGUE
METAL BOND TOOLING
POLISHING TOOLS
Designed to give optimum performance in concrete preparation, levelling concrete surfaces and removal of various thin coatings.
GRINDING PLATES
PCD : 10” (255MM) PCD GRINDING PLATES
PART NO. SEG SIZE SEGS HAND PRICE
CM10PCD-5RH 40x10x6mm 5+5 R $837.00 +
CM10PCD-5LH 40x10x6mm 5+5 L $837.00 +
WEDGE BLOCKS : STANDARD QUALITY
PART NO.
SEG
HEIGHT
SEG BOND GRIT
PRICE
PER SET
WB10GP-4C-S 10mm 4 GP C $216.00 +
WB15GP-4C-S 15mm 4 GP C $249.50 +
8” POWER PLATES
PART NO. SEG BOND GRIT PRICE
PP8GP-12C 12 GP C $414.70 +
PP8GP-12F 12 GP F $429.80 +
PP8GP-24C 24 GP C $468.70 +
ARROW SEGMENTS
PPA8H-12C 12 H C $397.40 +
WEDGE BLOCKS : PREMIUM QUALITY
16MM TAMPERED, CHAMFERED FITTING
PART NO. SEG BOND GRIT
PRICE
PER SET
WB10GP-4C-P 4 GP C $554.00 +
WB10H-4C-P 4 H C $622.10 +
WB10GP-4F-P 4 GP F $557.30 +
ARROW SEGMENTS
WBAH-3XC-P 3 H XC $594.00 +
WBAH-3C-P 3 H C $538.90 +
WBAH-4XC-P 4 H XC $670.70 +
WBAH-4C-P 4 H C $596.20 +
10” CRETEMOWER PLATES
PART NO. SEG BOND GRIT PRICE
CM10S-10C 10 S C $348.80 +
CM10GP-10C 10 GP C $341.30 +
CM10GP-20C 20 GP C $457.90 +
CM10H-10C 10 H C $338.00 +
CM10H-20C 20 H C $451.40 +
CM10GP-20M 20 GP M $464.40 +
CM10GP-20F 20 GP F $478.40 +
ARROW SEGMENTS
CMA10H-10C 10 H C $341.30 +
CMA10H-20C 20 H C $457.90 +
Coarse grit (16/20 – 30/40) Fine grit (100-120 – 140/150)Medium grit (50/60 – 70-80)
BOND AND GRIT
The bond plays a key role in a tool’s performance as it determines the strength of the material that can be ground. With time the diamonds fracture
or are pulled out of the bond. Simultaneously the bond wears away exposing new diamonds. Here it is important to select the right bond for the
material being ground.
As a rule of thumb, the harder the material, the softer the bond should be and vice versa.  When grinding very abrasive material such as
rain-damaged concrete or asphalt the bond needs to be hard otherwise it will wear away too fast, causing the diamonds to fall out too soon.
The grit is the particle size of the diamond held in the bond and determines the finish. The lower the number, the larger the piece of diamond
(coarser grit). The higher the number, the smaller the piece of diamond (finer grit). Generally speaking, the higher the grit, the finer the finish. First,
a low grit is used for aggressive removal of coatings, then higher grits are used to remove scratches from lower grits, polish the concrete and lastly
achieve a shiny surface.
UNILOCK FAST CHANGE PLATE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
SYHUSP178-3 7”- 3 Slots - Suits Satellite $140.00 +
SYHUSPLT250-6 10” - 6 Slots - Suits Meteor $320.00 +
CUP WHEELS
Used for a vast spectrum of applications, ranging from general concrete preparation, coating / glue removal to concrete grinding and polishing.
PCD : GRINDING CUP WHEELS
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEG PRICE
PCDC5-4 5” (127mm) 7/8” 4 $195.50 +
PCDHC6-6 6” (150mm) Hilti 6 $266.80 +
PCDC7-6 7” (178mm) 7/8” 6 $281.90 +
PCDC7-8 7” (178mm) 7/8” 8 $344.50 +
PCDTC10-4 10” (250mm) 7/8” 4+4 $432.00 +
SUPA SPIKE CUPS
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEG PRICE
SSC4-5 4” (102mm) 20mm 5 $343.40 +
SSC5-6 5” (127mm) 7/8” 6 $411.50 +
SSC7-8 7” (178mm) 7/8” 6 $524.90 +
SSTC5-3 5” (127mm) 7/8” 3 $264.60 +
SSTC5-6 5” (127mm) 7/8” 6 $454.70 +
SSHC6-3 6” (150mm) 19mm 3 $281.90 +
SSHC6-6 6” (150mm) 19mm 6 $472.00 +
SSTC7-3 7” (178mm) 7/8” 3 $316.40 +
SSTC7-6 7” (178mm) 7/8” 6 $541.10 +
SSTC10-3 10” (250mm) 7/8” 3 $435.20 +
SSTC10-6 10” (250mm) 7/8” 6 $659.90 +
MINI ARROW CUPS
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEG PRICE
AC5MA 5”(127mm) 7/8” 8 $172.80 +
AC7MA 7” (178mm) 7/8” 12 $194.40 +
ARROW CUPS : 10MM SEGMENT HEIGHT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEG BOND GRIT PRICE
AC4GP-5C 4”(102mm) 20mm 5 GP C $205.20 +
AC4H-5C 4”(102mm) 20mm 5 H C $205.20 +
AC5GP-6C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 6 GP C $245.20 +
AC5H-6C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 6 H C $245.20 +
AC7GP-6C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 6 GP C $248.40 +
AC7H-6C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 6 H C $248.40 +
AC7GP-6XC 7”(178mm) 7/8” 6 GP XC $286.20 +
AC7H-6XC 7”(178mm) 7/8” 6 H XC $286.20 +
AC7GP-10C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 10 GP C $306.70 +
AC7H-10C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 10 H C $306.70 +
AC7GP-10XC 7”(178mm) 7/8” 10 GP XC $370.40 +
AC7H-10XC 7”(178mm) 7/8” 10 H XC $370.40 +
SPIRAL CUPS : 8MM SEGMENT HEIGHT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEG BOND GRIT PRICE
SC4-9C 4”(102mm) 20mm 9 GP C $127.40 +
SC5-10C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 10 GP C $148.00 +
SC5-18C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 18 GP C $210.60 +
SC5-10M 5”(127mm) 7/8” 10 GP M $148.00 +
SC5-18M 5”(127mm) 7/8” 18 GP M $210.60 +
SC5-10F 5”(127mm) 7/8” 10 GP F $148.00 +
SC5-18F 5”(127mm) 7/8” 18 GP F $210.60 +
SC7-12C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 12 GP C $162.00 +
SC7-24C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 24 GP C $236.50 +
SC7-12M 7”(178mm) 7/8” 12 GP M $162.00 +
SC7-24M 7”(178mm) 7/8” 24 GP M $236.50 +
SC7-12F 7”(178mm) 7/8” 12 GP F $162.00 +
SC7-24F 7”(178mm) 7/8” 24 GP F $236.50 +
TORNADO CUPS : SUITABLE FOR HILTI
PART NO. DIAMETER SEG BOND GRIT PRICE
HCA6H-6C 6”(150mm) 6 H C $144.70 +
HC6VS-3C 6”(150mm) 3 VS C $122.00 +
HC6S-6C 6”(150mm) 6 S C $137.20 +
HC6GP-9C 6”(150mm) 9 GP C $158.80 +
HC6H-18C 6”(150mm) 18 H C $189.00 +
HC6GP-18M 6”(150mm) 18 GP M $189.00 +
HC6GP-18F 6”(150mm) 18 GP F $192.20 +
HCA6H-6C is a 6mm Arrow Segment
TURBO CUPS : ALUMINIUM
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE GRIT PRICE
TBC4-C-M14 4”(102mm) M14 C $137.20 +
TBC4-M-M14 4”(102mm) M14 M $137.20 +
TBC4-F-M14 4”(102mm) M14 F $137.20 +
TBC5-C-M14 5”(127mm) M14 C $214.90 +
TBC5-C 5”(127mm) 7/8” C $214.90 +
TBC7-C 7”(178mm) 7/8” C $358.60 +
T CUPS
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEG BOND GRIT PRICE
TE4GP-C 4”(102mm) 20mm 8 GP C $154.40 +
TE5GP-C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 10 GP C $187.90 +
TE7GP-C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 14 GP C $225.70 +
CERAMIC CUPS : M14 THREADED
PART NO. DIAMETER GRIT ARBOR PRICE
CER125-30-M14 5”(127mm) 30 Threaded $183.60 +
CER125-50-M14 5”(127mm) 50 Threaded $183.60 +
CER125-100-M14 5”(127mm) 100 Threaded $183.60 +
CER125-200-M14 5”(127mm) 200 Threaded $183.60 +
CER125-400-M14 5”(127mm) 400 Threaded $183.60 +
CER178-30-M14 7”(178mm) 30 Threaded $231.10 +
CER178-50-M14 7”(178mm) 50 Threaded $231.10 +
CER178-100-M14 7”(178mm) 100 Threaded $231.10 +
CER178-200-M14 7”(178mm) 200 Threaded $231.10 +
CER178-400-M14 7”(178mm) 400 Threaded $231.10 +
SHROUDS : RUBBER
PART NO. DIAMETER PRICE
ECDS5 5”(127mm) $170.60 +
ECDS7 7”(180mm) $192.20 +
CUP ADAPTORS
PART NO. TYPE PRICE
ADP-S Short $21.60 +
ADP-M Medium $25.90 +
ADP-L Long $25.90 +
ADP-XL Extra Long $25.90 +
TORNADO CUPS : 6MM SEGMENT HEIGHT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEG BOND GRIT PRICE
TC5S-3C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 3 VS C $101.50 +
TC5S-6C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 6 S C $116.50 +
TC5GP-9C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 9 M C $138.20 +
TC5GP-18F 5”(127mm) 7/8” 18 M F $168.50 +
TC5GP-18M 5”(127mm) 7/8” 18 M M $168.50 +
TC5H-18C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 18 H C $171.70 +
TC7S-3C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 3 VS C $135.00 +
TC7S-6C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 6 S C $160.90 +
TC7GP-9C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 9 M C $187.90 +
TC7GP-18F 7”(178mm) 7/8” 18 M F $226.80 +
TC7GP-18M 7”(178mm) 7/8” 18 M M $226.80 +
TC7H-18C 7”(178mm) 7/8” 18 H C $234.40 +
TC10S-3C 10”(250mm) 7/8” 3 VS C $274.30 +
TC10S-6C 10”(250mm) 7/8” 6 S C $300.20 +
TC10GP-9C 10”(250mm) 7/8” 9 M C $328.30 +
TC10GP-18F 10”(250mm) 7/8” 18 M F $366.10 +
TC10GP-18M 10”(250mm) 7/8” 18 M M $366.10 +
TC10H-18C 10”(250mm) 7/8” 18 H C $373.70 +
PCDTC10MJ-6 10”(250mm) 7/8” PCD - 6 Mini Jet PCD $431.70 +
TORNADO ARROW CUPS : 10MM SEGMENT HEIGHT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE SEG BOND GRIT PRICE
TCA5GP-6C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 6 GP C $138.20 +
TCA5H-6C 5”(127mm) 7/8” 6 H C $138.20 +
TCA5GP-6XC 5”(127mm) 7/8” 6 GP XC $160.90 +
TCA5H-6XC 5”(127mm) 7/8” 6 H XC $160.90 +
TCA7GP-10C 7” (178mm) 7/8” 10 GP C $198.70 +
TCA7H-10C 7” (178mm) 7/8” 10 H C $194.40 +
TCA7GP-10XC 7” (178mm) 7/8” 10 GP XC $231.10 +
TCA7H-10XC 7” (178mm) 7/8” 10 H XC $231.10 +
TCA10GP-10C 10”(250mm) 7/8” 10 GP C $334.80 +
TCA10H-10C 10”(250mm) 7/8” 10 H C $334.80 +
TCA10VH-10C 10”(250mm) 7/8” 10 VH C $373.70 +
TCA10GP-10XC 10”(250mm) 7/8” 10 GP XC $371.50 +
TCA10H-10XC 10”(250mm) 7/8” 10 H XC $371.50 +
TCA10VH-10XC 10”(250mm) 7/8” 10 VH XC $420.10 +
DOUBLE ROW CUPS : 6MM SEGMENT HEIGHT
PART NO. DIAMETER BORE BOND GRIT PRICE
DR4GP-C 4”(102mm) 20mm GP C $112.30 +
DR5GP-C 5”(127mm) 7/8” GP C $130.70 +
DR7GP-C 7”(178mm) 7/8” GP C $159.80 +
FOR ABRASIVE MATERIALS
DR4AB-C 4”(102mm) 20mm AB C $129.60 +
DR5AB-C 5”(127mm) 7/8” AB C $151.20 +
DR7AB-C 7”(178mm) 7/8” AB C $184.70 +
PLUGS & PUCKS
We offer a selection of plugs and pucks for all applications and equipment with puck or plug tooling plates.
ARROW PLUGS : 3 SEGMENT : 70MM
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
AP3S-16 S 16 $131.80 +
AP3S-30 S 30 $115.60 +
AP3M-16 M 16 $131.80 +
AP3M-30 M 30 $115.60 +
AP3H-16 H 16 $162.00 +
AP3H-30 H 30 $132.80 +
AP3VH-16 VH 16 $165.20 +
AP3VH-30 VH 30 $135.00 +
AP3VVH-16 VVH 16 $168.50 +
AP3VVH-30 VVH 30 $143.60 +
ARROW PLUGS : 5 SEGMENT : 70MM
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
AP5S-16 S 16 $163.10 +
AP5S-30 S 30 $136.10 +
AP5M-16 M 16 $163.10 +
AP5M-30 M 30 $136.10 +
AP5H-16 H 16 $212.80 +
AP5H-30 H 30 $164.20 +
AP5VH-16 VH 16 $219.20 +
AP5VH-30 VH 30 $177.10 +
AP5VVH-16 VVH 16 $224.60 +
AP5VVH-30 VVH 30 $183.60 +
PLUGS : NON BEVELLED : 70MM
PART NO. SEG BOND GRIT PRICE
PNBSCARN5-16 5 EH 16 $198.70 +
PNBSCARN5-30 5 EH 30 $194.40 +
PNBSCARN5-80 5 EH 80 $197.60 +
PNBSCARN8-16 8 EH 16 $266.80 +
PNBSCARN8-30 8 EH 30 $259.20 +
PNBSCARN8-80 8 EH 80 $264.60 +
PLUGS : BEVELLED : 5 SEGMENT : 70MM
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
PB5XS-16 XS 16 $158.80 +
PB5XS-30 XS 30 $136.10 +
PB5XS-80 XS 80 $136.10 +
PB5XS-120 XS 120 $136.10 +
PB5S-16 S 16 $166.30 +
PB5S-30 S 30 $141.50 +
PB5S-80 S 80 $141.50 +
PB5S-120 S 120 $141.50 +
PB5M-16 M 16 $168.50 +
PB5M-30 M 30 $144.70 +
PB5M-80 M 80 $144.70 +
PB5M-120 M 120 $144.70 +
PB5H-16 H 16 $173.90 +
PB5H-30 H 30 $152.30 +
PB5H-80 H 80 $152.30 +
PB5H-120 H 120 $152.30 +
PUCKS : BEVELLED : 5 SEGMENT : 76MM
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
PUB5XS-16 XS 16 $158.80 +
PUB5XS-30 XS 30 $136.10 +
PUB5XS-80 XS 80 $136.10 +
PUB5XS-120 XS 120 $136.10 +
PUB5S-16 S 16 $166.30 +
PUB5S-30 S 30 $141.50 +
PUB5S-80 S 80 $141.50 +
PUB5S-120 S 120 $141.50 +
PUB5M-16 M 16 $168.50 +
PUB5M-30 M 30 $144.70 +
PUB5M-80 M 80 $144.70 +
PUB5M-120 M 120 $144.70 +
PUB5H-16 H 16 $173.90 +
PUB5H-30 H 30 $152.30 +
PUB5H-80 H 80 $152.30 +
PUB5H-120 H 120 $152.30 +
PLUGS : SOLID : 50MM
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SPXS-16 XS 16 $262.40 +
SPXS-30 XS 30 $224.60 +
SPXS-80 XS 80 $224.60 +
SPXS-120 XS 120 $224.60 +
SPS-16 S 16 $262.40 +
SPS-30 S 30 $224.60 +
SPS-80 S 80 $224.60 +
SPS-120 S 120 $224.60 +
SPM-16 M 16 $262.40 +
SPM-30 M 30 $224.60 +
SPM-80 M 80 $224.60 +
SPM-120 M 120 $224.60 +
SPH-16 H 16 $262.40 +
SPH-30 H 30 $224.60 +
SPH-80 H 80 $224.60 +
SPH-120 H 120 $224.60 +
CROSS (X) SOLID PLUG
CPS-16 S 16 $171.70 +
CPM-16 M 16 $171.70 +
PCD SOLID PLUG
SY2PPCD - - $319.70 +
SINGLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
FCAS-1-18 S 18 $31.30 +
FCAS-1-30 S 30 $29.20 +
FCAM-1-18 M 18 $30.20 +
FCAM-1-30 M 30 $29.20 +
FCAH-1-18 H 18 $37.80 +
FCAH-1-30 H 30 $31.30 +
FCAVH-1-18 VH 18 $38.90 +
FCAVH-1-30 VH 30 $33.50 +
FCAXH-1-18 XH 18 $40.00 +
FCAXH-1-30 XH 30 $33.50 +
METAL BOND TOOLING
A wide range of metal bond and PCD shoes to fit a variety of grinding machines, providing optimal productivity.
Streamline your tooling to one style with this alternative for most machines.  The system is quick
and easy to use without the need for unnecessary hardware or expensive magnets.FAST CHANGE
SINGLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
FCDVS-1-6 S 6 $35.60 +
FCDVS-1-18 S 18 $31.30 +
FCDVS-1-30 S 30 $29.20 +
FCDVS-1-60 S 60 $29.20 +
FCDVS-1-80 S 80 $29.20 +
FCDVS-1-120 S 120 $29.20 +
FCDVM-1-6 M 6 $40.00 +
FCDVM-1-18 M 18 $32.40 +
FCDVM-1-30 M 30 $30.20 +
FCDVM-1-60 M 60 $30.20 +
FCDVM-1-80 M 80 $30.20 +
FCDVM-1-120 M 120 $30.20 +
FCDVH-1-6 H 6 $43.20 +
FCDVH-1-18 H 18 $35.60 +
FCDVH-1-30 H 30 $33.50 +
FCDVH-1-60 H 60 $33.50 +
FCDVH-1-80 H 80 $33.50 +
FCDVH-1-120 H 120 $33.50 +
FCDVVH-1-6 VH 6 $51.80 +
FCDVVH-1-18 VH 18 $44.30 +
FCDVVH-1-30 VH 30 $43.20 +
FCDVVH-1-60 VH 60 $43.20 +
FCDVVH-1-80 VH 80 $43.20 +
FCDVVH-1-120 VH 120 $43.20 +
FCDVXH-1-6 XH 6 $51.80 +
FCDVXH-1-18 XH 18 $44.30 +
FCDVXH-1-30 XH 30 $43.20 +
FCDVXH-1-60 XH 60 $43.20 +
FCDVXH-1-80 XH 80 $43.20 +
FCDVXH-1-120 XH 120 $43.20 +
DOUBLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
FCDVS-2-6 S 6 $49.70 +
FCDVS-2-18 S 18 $41.00 +
FCDVS-2-30 S 30 $37.80 +
FCDVS-2-60 S 60 $37.80 +
FCDVS-2-80 S 80 $37.80 +
FCDVS-2-120 S 120 $37.80 +
FCDVM-2-6 M 6 $58.30 +
FCDVM-2-18 M 18 $43.20 +
FCDVM-2-30 M 30 $40.00 +
FCDVM-2-60 M 60 $40.00 +
FCDVM-2-80 M 80 $40.00 +
FCDVM-2-120 M 120 $40.00 +
FCDVH-2-6 H 6 $64.80 +
FCDVH-2-18 H 18 $49.70 +
FCDVH-2-30 H 30 $45.40 +
FCDVH-2-60 H 60 $45.40 +
FCDVH-2-80 H 80 $45.40 +
FCDVH-2-120 H 120 $45.40 +
FCDVVH-2-6 VH 6 $83.20 +
FCDVVH-2-18 VH 18 $68.00 +
FCDVVH-2-30 VH 30 $64.80 +
FCDVVH-2-60 VH 60 $64.80 +
FCDVVH-2-80 VH 80 $64.80 +
FCDVVH-2-120 VH 120 $64.80 +
FCDVXH-2-6 XH 6 $83.20 +
FCDVXH-2-18 XH 18 $68.00 +
FCDVXH-2-30 XH 30 $64.80 +
FCDVXH-2-60 XH 60 $64.80 +
FCDVXH-2-80 XH 80 $64.80 +
FCDVXH-2-120 XH 120 $64.80 +
DOUBLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
FCAS-2-18 S 18 $42.10 +
FCAS-2-30 S 30 $36.70 +
FCAM-2-18 M 18 $42.10 +
FCAM-2-30 M 30 $36.70 +
FCAH-2-18 H 18 $55.10 +
FCAH-2-30 H 30 $42.10 +
FCAVH-2-18 VH 18 $57.20 +
FCAVH-2-30 VH 30 $45.40 +
FCAXH-2-18 XH 18 $58.30 +
FCAXH-2-30 XH 30 $46.40 +
 D26 X 10 : SINGLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
FC26S-1-6 S 6 $41.00 +
FC26S-1-18 S 18 $34.60 +
FC26S-1-30 S 30 $31.30 +
FC26S-1-60 S 60 $31.30 +
FC26S-1-80 S 80 $31.30 +
FC26S-1-120 S 120 $31.30 +
FC26M-1-6 M 6 $40.00 +
FC26M-1-18 M 18 $33.50 +
FC26M-1-30 M 30 $32.40 +
FC26M-1-60 M 60 $32.40 +
FC26M-1-80 M 80 $32.40 +
FC26M-1-120 M 120 $32.40 +
FC26H-1-6 H 6 $44.30 +
FC26H-1-18 H 18 $38.90 +
FC26H-1-30 H 30 $36.70 +
FC26H-1-60 H 60 $36.70 +
FC26H-1-80 H 80 $36.70 +
FC26H-1-120 H 120 $36.70 +
 D26 X 10 : DOUBLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
FC26S-2-6 S 6 $60.50 +
FC26S-2-18 S 18 $47.50 +
FC26S-2-30 S 30 $42.10 +
FC26S-2-60 S 60 $42.10 +
FC26S-2-80 S 80 $42.10 +
FC26S-2-120 S 120 $42.10 +
FC26M-2-6 M 6 $59.40 +
FC26M-2-18 M 18 $46.40 +
FC26M-2-30 M 30 $43.20 +
FC26M-2-60 M 60 $43.20 +
FC26M-2-80 M 80 $43.20 +
FC26M-2-120 M 120 $43.20 +
FC26H-2-6 H 6 $69.10 +
FC26H-2-18 H 18 $56.20 +
FC26H-2-30 H 30 $51.80 +
FC26H-2-60 H 60 $51.80 +
FC26H-2-80 H 80 $51.80 +
FC26H-2-120 H 120 $51.80 +
RAPIDA :  SINGLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
FCRAP-1-18 1 18 $38.90 +
FCRAP-1-30 1 30 $36.70 +
FCRAP-1-40 1 40 $34.60 +
RAPIDA :  DOUBLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
FCRAP-2-18 2 18 $54.00 +
FCRAP-2-30 2 30 $50.80 +
FCRAP-2-40 2 40 $48.60 +
FCRAP-2-60 2 60 $48.60 +
FCRAP-2-80 2 80 $48.60 +
PCD : 2
PART NO. HAND PRICE
FC2PCD-LH L $86.40 +
FC2PCD-RH R $86.40 +
PCD : 2 WITH 40X10 BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
FC2PCDSEG-LH L $95.00 +
FC2PCDSEG-RH R $95.00 +
PCD : 2 HALF 10MM WITH BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
FC2PCD10-LH L $87.50 +
FC2PCD10-RH R $87.50 +
PCD : 2 MINI JET SEG WITH HALF 10MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
FC2MJ10-LH L $105.80 +
FC2MJ10-RH R $105.80 +
PCD : 2 JET SEG WITH HALF 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
FC2J13-LH L $124.20 +
FC2J13-RH R $124.20 +
PCD : 2 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
FC2FJ13-LH L $166.30 +
FC2FJ13-RH R $166.30 +
PCD : 3 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
FC3FJ13-LH L $238.70 +
FC3FJ13-RH R $238.70 +
Streamline your tooling to one style with this alternative for most machines.  The system is quick
and easy to use without the need for unnecessary hardware or expensive magnets.FAST CHANGE
Traditional 3 hole bolt on Trapezoid tooling now with additional holes for Diamatic style magnet plates.TRAPEZOID
SINGLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
HDAS-1-18 S 18 $25.90 +
HDAS-1-30 S 30 $23.80 +
HDAM-1-18 M 18 $25.90 +
HDAM-1-30 M 30 $23.80 +
HDAH-1-18 H 18 $32.40 +
HDAH-1-30 H 30 $25.90 +
HDAVH-1-18 VH 18 $33.50 +
HDAVH-1-30 VH 30 $28.10 +
HDAXH-1-18 XH 18 $34.60 +
HDAXH-1-30 XH 30 $28.10 +
DOUBLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
HDAS-2-18 S 18 $36.70 +
HDAS-2-30 S 30 $31.30 +
HDAM-2-18 M 18 $36.70 +
HDAM-2-30 M 30 $31.30 +
HDAH-2-18 H 18 $49.70 +
HDAH-2-30 H 30 $36.70 +
HDAVH-2-18 VH 18 $50.80 +
HDAVH-2-30 VH 30 $40.00 +
HDAXH-2-18 XH 18 $52.90 +
HDAXH-2-30 XH 30 $41.00 +
SINGLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
HDDVS-1-6 S 6 $41.00 +
HDDVS-1-18 S 18 $25.90 +
HDDVS-1-30 S 30 $23.80 +
HDDVS-1-60 S 60 $23.80 +
HDDVS-1-80 S 80 $23.80 +
HDDVS-1-120 S 120 $23.80 +
HDDVM-1-6 M 6 $33.50 +
HDDVM-1-18 M 18 $27.00 +
HDDVM-1-30 M 30 $24.80 +
HDDVM-1-60 M 60 $24.80 +
HDDVM-1-80 M 80 $24.80 +
HDDVM-1-120 M 120 $24.80 +
HDDVH-1-6 H 6 $36.70 +
HDDVH-1-18 H 18 $30.20 +
HDDVH-1-30 H 30 $28.10 +
HDDVH-1-60 H 60 $28.10 +
HDDVH-1-80 H 80 $28.10 +
HDDVS-1-120 H 120 $28.10 +
HDDVVH-1-6 VH 6 $46.40 +
HDDVVH-1-18 VH 18 $38.90 +
HDDVVH-1-30 VH 30 $37.80 +
HDDVVH-1-60 VH 60 $37.80 +
HDDVVH-1-80 VH 80 $37.80 +
HDDVVH-1-120 VH 120 $37.80 +
HDDVXH-1-6 XH 6 $46.40 +
HDDVXH-1-18 XH 18 $38.90 +
HDDVXH-1-30 XH 30 $37.80 +
HDDVXH-1-60 XH 60 $37.80 +
HDDVXH-1-80 XH 80 $37.80 +
HDDVXH-1-120 XH 120 $37.80 +
DOUBLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
HDDVS-2-6 S 6 $44.30 +
HDDVS-2-18 S 18 $35.60 +
HDDVS-2-30 S 30 $32.40 +
HDDVS-2-60 S 60 $32.40 +
HDDVS-2-80 S 80 $32.40 +
HDDVS-2-120 S 120 $32.40 +
HDDVM-2-6 M 6 $52.90 +
HDDVM-2-18 M 18 $37.80 +
HDDVM-2-30 M 30 $33.50 +
HDDVM-2-60 M 60 $33.50 +
HDDVM-2-80 M 80 $33.50 +
HDDVM-2-120 M 120 $33.50 +
HDDVH-2-6 H 6 $58.30 +
HDDVH-2-18 H 18 $44.30 +
HDDVH-2-30 H 30 $40.00 +
HDDVH-2-60 H 60 $40.00 +
HDDVH-2-80 H 80 $40.00 +
HDDVS-2-120 H 120 $40.00 +
HDDVVH-2-6 VH 6 $77.80 +
HDDVVH-2-18 VH 18 $62.60 +
HDDVVH-2-30 VH 30 $59.40 +
HDDVVH-2-60 VH 60 $59.40 +
HDDVVH-2-80 VH 80 $59.40 +
HDDVVH-2-120 VH 120 $59.40 +
HDDVXH-2-6 XH 6 $77.80 +
HDDVXH-2-18 XH 18 $62.60 +
HDDVXH-2-30 XH 30 $59.40 +
HDDVXH-2-60 XH 60 $59.40 +
HDDVXH-2-80 XH 80 $59.40 +
HDDVXH-2-120 XH 120 $59.40 +
 D26 X 10 : SINGLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
HD26S-1-6 S 6 $35.60 +
HD26S-1-18 S 18 $29.20 +
HD26S-1-30 S 30 $24.80 +
HD26S-1-60 S 60 $24.80 +
HD26S-1-80 S 80 $24.80 +
HD26S-1-120 S 120 $24.80 +
HD26M-1-6 M 6 $34.60 +
HD26M-1-18 M 18 $28.10 +
HD26M-1-30 M 30 $27.00 +
HD26M-1-60 M 60 $27.00 +
HD26M-1-80 M 80 $27.00 +
HD26M-1-120 M 120 $27.00 +
HD26H-1-6 H 6 $38.90 +
HD26H-1-18 H 18 $32.40 +
HD26H-1-30 H 30 $31.30 +
HD26H-1-60 H 60 $31.30 +
HD26H-1-80 H 80 $31.30 +
HD26H-1-120 H 120 $31.30 +
 D26 X 10 : DOUBLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
HD26S-2-6 S 6 $55.10 +
HD26S-2-18 S 18 $42.10 +
HD26S-2-30 S 30 $35.60 +
HD26S-2-60 S 60 $35.60 +
HD26S-2-80 S 80 $35.60 +
HD26S-2-120 S 120 $35.60 +
HD26M-2-6 M 6 $54.00 +
HD26M-2-18 M 18 $41.00 +
HD26M-2-30 M 30 $37.80 +
HD26M-2-60 M 60 $37.80 +
HD26M-2-80 M 80 $37.80 +
HD26M-2-120 M 120 $37.80 +
HD26H-2-6 H 6 $62.60 +
HD26H-2-18 H 18 $50.80 +
HD26H-2-30 H 30 $47.50 +
HD26H-2-60 H 60 $47.50 +
HD26H-2-80 H 80 $47.50 +
HD26H-2-120 H 120 $47.50 +
RAPIDA :  SINGLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
HDRAP-1-18 1 18 $32.40 +
HDRAP-1-30 1 30 $31.30 +
HDRAP-1-40 1 40 $29.20 +
RAPIDA :  DOUBLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
HDRAP-2-18 2 18 $47.50 +
HDRAP-2-30 2 30 $45.40 +
HDRAP-2-40 2 40 $43.20 +
HDRAP-2-60 2 60 $43.20 +
HDRAP-2-80 2 80 $43.20 +
PCD : 2
PART NO. HAND PRICE
HD2PCD-LH L $78.80 +
HD2PCD-RH R $78.80 +
PCD : 2 WITH 40X10 BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
HD2PCDSEG-LH L $87.50 +
HD2PCDSEG-RH R $87.50 +
PCD : 2 HALF 10MM WITH BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
HD2PCD10-LH L $82.10 +
HD2PCD10-RH R $82.10 +
PCD : 2 MINI JET SEG WITH HALF 10MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
HD2MJ10-LH L $100.40 +
HD2MJ10-RH R $100.40 +
PCD : 2 JET SEG WITH HALF 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
HD2J13-LH L $118.80 +
HD2J13-RH R $118.80 +
PCD : 2 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
HD2FJ13-LH L $160.90 +
HD2FJ13-RH R $160.90 +
PCD : 3 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
HD3FJ13-LH L $233.30 +
HD3FJ13-RH R $233.30 +
Traditional 3 hole bolt on Trapezoid tooling now with additional holes for Diamatic style magnet plates.TRAPEZOID
SINGLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SFAS-1-18 S 18 $31.30 +
SFAS-1-30 S 30 $29.20 +
SFAM-1-18 M 18 $31.30 +
SFAM-1-30 M 30 $29.20 +
SFAH-1-18 H 18 $37.80 +
SFAH-1-30 H 30 $31.30 +
SFAVH-1-18 VH 18 $38.90 +
SFAVH-1-30 VH 30 $33.50 +
SFAXH-1-18 XH 18 $38.90 +
SFAXH-1-30 XH 30 $33.50 +
Premium quality diamond tooling to fit Lavina grinding machines.SLIM FIT
SINGLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SFDVS-1-6 S 6 $35.60 +
SFDVS-1-18 S 18 $31.30 +
SFDVS-1-30 S 30 $29.20 +
SFDVS-1-60 S 60 $29.20 +
SFDVS-1-80 S 80 $29.20 +
SFDVS-1-120 S 120 $29.20 +
SFDVM-1-6 M 6 $40.00 +
SFDVM-1-18 M 18 $32.40 +
SFDVM-1-30 M 30 $30.20 +
SFDVM-1-60 M 60 $30.20 +
SFDVM-1-80 M 80 $30.20 +
SFDVM-1-120 M 120 $30.20 +
SFDVH-1-6 H 6 $43.20 +
SFDVH-1-18 H 18 $35.60 +
SFDVH-1-30 H 30 $33.50 +
SFDVH-1-60 H 60 $33.50 +
SFDVH-1-80 H 80 $33.50 +
SFDVH-1-120 H 120 $33.50 +
SFDVVH-1-6 VH 6 $51.80 +
SFDVVH-1-18 VH 18 $44.30 +
SFDVVH-1-30 VH 30 $43.20 +
SFDVVH-1-60 VH 60 $43.20 +
SFDVVH-1-80 VH 80 $43.20 +
SFDVVH-1-120 VH 120 $43.20 +
SFDVXH-1-6 XH 6 $51.80 +
SFDVXH-1-18 XH 18 $44.30 +
SFDVXH-1-30 XH 30 $43.20 +
SFDVXH-1-60 XH 60 $43.20 +
SFDVXH-1-80 XH 80 $43.20 +
SFDVXH-1-120 XH 120 $43.20 +
DOUBLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SFDVS-2-6 S 6 $49.70 +
SFDVS-2-18 S 18 $41.00 +
SFDVS-2-30 S 30 $37.80 +
SFDVS-2-60 S 60 $37.80 +
SFDVS-2-80 S 80 $37.80 +
SFDVS-2-120 S 120 $37.80 +
SFDVM-2-6 M 6 $58.30 +
SFDVM-1-18 M 18 $43.20 +
SFDVM-2-30 M 30 $40.00 +
SFDVM-2-60 M 60 $40.00 +
SFDVM-2-80 M 80 $40.00 +
SFDVM-2-120 M 120 $40.00 +
SFDVH-2-6 H 6 $64.80 +
SFDVH-2-18 H 18 $49.70 +
SFDVH-2-30 H 30 $45.40 +
SFDVH-2-60 H 60 $45.40 +
SFDVH-2-80 H 80 $45.40 +
SFDVH-2-120 H 120 $45.40 +
SFDVVH-2-6 VH 6 $83.20 +
SFDVVH-2-18 VH 18 $68.00 +
SFDVVH-2-30 VH 30 $64.80 +
SFDVVH-2-60 VH 60 $64.80 +
SFDVVH-2-80 VH 80 $64.80 +
SFDVVH-2-120 VH 120 $64.80 +
SFDVXH-2-6 XH 6 $83.20 +
SFDVXH-2-18 XH 18 $68.00 +
SFDVXH-2-30 XH 30 $64.80 +
SFDVXH-2-60 XH 60 $64.80 +
SFDVXH-2-80 XH 80 $64.80 +
SFDVXH-2-120 XH 120 $64.80 +
DOUBLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SFAS-2-18 S 18 $42.10 +
SFAS-2-30 S 30 $36.70 +
SFAM-2-18 M 18 $42.10 +
SFAM-2-30 M 30 $36.70 +
SFAH-2-18 H 18 $55.10 +
SFAH-2-30 H 30 $42.10 +
SFAVH-2-18 VH 18 $57.20 +
SFAVH-2-30 VH 30 $45.40 +
SFAXH-2-18 XH 18 $58.30 +
SFAXH-2-30 XH 30 $46.40 +
 D26 X 10 : SINGLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SF26S-1-6 S 6 $41.00 +
SF26S-1-18 S 18 $34.60 +
SF26S-1-30 S 30 $31.30 +
SF26S-1-60 S 60 $31.30 +
SF26S-1-80 S 80 $31.30 +
SF26S-1-120 S 120 $31.30 +
SF26M-1-6 M 6 $40.00 +
SF26M-1-18 M 18 $33.50 +
SF26M-1-30 M 30 $32.40 +
SF26M-1-60 M 60 $32.40 +
SF26M-1-80 M 80 $32.40 +
SF26M-1-120 M 120 $32.40 +
SF26H-1-6 H 6 $44.30 +
SF26H-1-18 H 18 $38.90 +
SF26H-1-30 H 30 $36.70 +
SF26H-1-60 H 60 $36.70 +
SF26H-1-80 H 80 $36.70 +
SF26H-1-120 H 120 $36.70 +
 D26 X 10 : DOUBLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SF26S-2-6 S 6 $60.50 +
SF26S-2-18 S 18 $47.50 +
SF26S-2-30 S 30 $42.10 +
SF26S-2-60 S 60 $42.10 +
SF26S-2-80 S 80 $42.10 +
SF26S-2-120 S 120 $42.10 +
SF26M-2-6 M 6 $59.40 +
SF26M-2-18 M 18 $46.40 +
SF26M-2-30 M 30 $43.20 +
SF26M-2-60 M 60 $43.20 +
SF26M-2-80 M 80 $43.20 +
SF26M-2-120 M 120 $43.20 +
SF26H-2-6 H 6 $69.10 +
SF26H-2-18 H 18 $56.20 +
SF26H-2-30 H 30 $51.80 +
SF26H-2-60 H 60 $51.80 +
SF26H-2-80 H 80 $51.80 +
SF26H-2-120 H 120 $51.80 +
RAPIDA :  SINGLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
SFRAP-1-18 1 18 $41.00 +
SFRAP-1-30 1 30 $38.90 +
SFRAP-1-40 1 40 $34.60 +
RAPIDA :  DOUBLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
SFRAP-2-18 2 18 $56.20 +
SFRAP-2-30 2 30 $52.90 +
SFRAP-2-40 2 40 $48.60 +
SFRAP-2-60 2 60 $48.60 +
SFRAP-2-80 2 80 $48.60 +
PCD : 2
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SF2PCD-LH L $86.40 +
SF2PCD-RH R $86.40 +
PCD : 2 WITH 40X10 BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SF2PCDSEG-LH L $95.00 +
SF2PCDSEG-RH R $95.00 +
PCD : 2 HALF 10MM WITH BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SF2PCD10-LH L $87.50 +
SF2PCD10-RH R $87.50 +
PCD : 2 MINI JET SEG WITH HALF 10MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SF2MJ10-LH L $105.80 +
SF2MJ10-RH R $105.80 +
PCD : 2 JET SEG WITH HALF 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SF2J13-LH L $124.20 +
SF2J13-RH R $124.20 +
PCD : 2 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SF2FJ13-LH L $166.30 +
SF2FJ13-RH R $166.30 +
PCD : 3 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SF3FJ13-LH L $238.70 +
SF3FJ13-RH R $238.70 +
Premium quality diamond tooling to fit Lavina grinding machines.SLIM FIT
SINGLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
ULAS-1-18 S 18 $43.20 +
ULAS-1-30 S 30 $41.00 +
ULAM-1-18 M 18 $43.20 +
ULAM-1-30 M 30 $41.00 +
ULAH-1-18 H 18 $50.80 +
ULAH-1-30 H 30 $45.40 +
ULAVH-1-18 VH 18 $50.80 +
ULAVH-1-30 VH 30 $45.40 +
ULAXH-1-18 XH 18 $51.80 +
ULAXH-1-30 XH 30 $46.40 +
Premium quality diamond tooling suitable for Husqvarna plates.UNI LOCK
SINGLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
ULDVS-1-6 S 6 $47.50 +
ULDVS-1-18 S 18 $43.20 +
ULDVS-1-30 S 30 $41.00 +
ULDVS-1-60 S 60 $41.00 +
ULDVS-1-80 S 80 $41.00 +
ULDVS-1-120 S 120 $41.00 +
ULDVM-1-6 M 6 $51.80 +
ULDVM-1-18 M 18 $44.30 +
ULDVM-1-30 M 30 $42.10 +
ULDVM-1-60 M 60 $42.10 +
ULDVM-1-80 M 80 $42.10 +
ULDVM-1-120 M 120 $42.10 +
ULDVH-1-6 H 6 $55.10 +
ULDVH-1-18 H 18 $47.50 +
ULDVH-1-30 H 30 $46.40 +
ULDVH-1-60 H 60 $46.40 +
ULDVH-1-80 H 80 $46.40 +
ULDVH-1-120 H 120 $46.40 +
ULDVVH-1-6 VH 6 $63.70 +
ULDVVH-1-18 VH 18 $57.20 +
ULDVVH-1-30 VH 30 $55.10 +
ULDVVH-1-60 VH 60 $55.10 +
ULDVVH-1-80 VH 80 $55.10 +
ULDVVH-1-120 VH 120 $55.10 +
ULDVXH-1-6 XH 6 $63.70 +
ULDVXH-1-18 XH 18 $57.20 +
ULDVXH-1-30 XH 30 $55.10 +
ULDVXH-1-60 XH 60 $55.10 +
ULDVXH-1-80 XH 80 $55.10 +
ULDVXH-1-120 XH 120 $55.10 +
DOUBLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
ULDVS-2-6 S 6 $61.60 +
ULDVS-2-18 S 18 $52.90 +
ULDVS-2-30 S 30 $49.70 +
ULDVS-2-60 S 60 $49.70 +
ULDVS-2-80 S 80 $49.70 +
ULDVS-2-120 S 120 $49.70 +
ULDVM-2-6 M 6 $70.20 +
ULDVM-2-18 M 18 $55.10 +
ULDVM-2-30 M 30 $51.80 +
ULDVM-2-60 M 60 $51.80 +
ULDVM-2-80 M 80 $51.80 +
ULDVM-2-120 M 120 $51.80 +
ULDVH-2-6 H 6 $76.70 +
ULDVH-2-18 H 18 $61.60 +
ULDVH-2-30 H 30 $58.30 +
ULDVH-2-60 H 60 $58.30 +
ULDVH-2-80 H 80 $58.30 +
ULDVH-2-120 H 120 $58.30 +
ULDVVH-2-6 VH 6 $95.00 +
ULDVVH-2-18 VH 18 $79.90 +
ULDVVH-2-30 VH 30 $76.70 +
ULDVVH-2-60 VH 60 $76.70 +
ULDVVH-2-80 VH 80 $76.70 +
ULDVVH-2-120 VH 120 $76.70 +
ULDVXH-2-6 XH 6 $95.00 +
ULDVXH-2-18 XH 18 $79.90 +
ULDVXH-2-30 XH 30 $76.70 +
ULDVXH-2-60 XH 60 $76.70 +
ULDVXH-2-80 XH 80 $76.70 +
ULDVXH-2-120 XH 120 $76.70 +
DOUBLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
ULAS-2-18 S 18 $54.00 +
ULAS-2-30 S 30 $48.60 +
ULAM-2-18 M 18 $54.00 +
ULAM-2-30 M 30 $48.60 +
ULAH-2-18 H 18 $67.00 +
ULAH-2-30 H 30 $54.00 +
ULAVH-2-18 VH 18 $69.10 +
ULAVH-2-30 VH 30 $57.20 +
ULAXH-2-18 XH 18 $70.20 +
ULAXH-2-30 XH 30 $58.30 +
 D26 X 10 : SINGLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
UL26S-1-6 S 6 $52.90 +
UL26S-1-18 S 18 $46.40 +
UL26S-1-30 S 30 $44.30 +
UL26S-1-60 S 60 $44.30 +
UL26S-1-80 S 80 $44.30 +
UL26S-1-120 S 120 $44.30 +
UL26M-1-6 M 6 $52.90 +
UL26M-1-18 M 18 $46.40 +
UL26M-1-30 M 30 $44.30 +
UL26M-1-60 M 60 $44.30 +
UL26M-1-80 M 80 $44.30 +
UL26M-1-120 M 120 $44.30 +
UL26H-1-6 H 6 $57.20 +
UL26H-1-18 H 18 $50.80 +
UL26H-1-30 H 30 $48.60 +
UL26H-1-60 H 60 $48.60 +
UL26H-1-80 H 80 $48.60 +
UL26H-1-120 H 120 $48.60 +
 D26 X 10 : DOUBLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
UL26S-2-6 S 6 $72.40 +
UL26S-2-18 S 18 $59.40 +
UL26S-2-30 S 30 $54.00 +
UL26S-2-60 S 60 $54.00 +
UL26S-2-80 S 80 $54.00 +
UL26S-2-120 S 120 $54.00 +
UL26M-2-6 M 6 $72.40 +
UL26M-2-18 M 18 $59.40 +
UL26M-2-30 M 30 $54.00 +
UL26M-2-60 M 60 $54.00 +
UL26M-2-80 M 80 $54.00 +
UL26M-2-120 M 120 $54.00 +
UL26H-2-6 H 6 $81.00 +
UL26H-2-18 H 18 $68.00 +
UL26H-2-30 H 30 $62.60 +
UL26H-2-60 H 60 $62.60 +
UL26H-2-80 H 80 $62.60 +
UL26H-2-120 H 120 $62.60 +
RAPIDA :  SINGLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
ULRAP-1-18 1 18 $50.80 +
ULRAP-1-30 1 30 $48.60 +
ULRAP-1-40 1 40 $46.40 +
RAPIDA :  DOUBLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
ULRAP-2-18 2 18 $65.90 +
ULRAP-2-30 2 30 $62.60 +
ULRAP-2-40 2 40 $60.50 +
ULRAP-2-60 2 60 $60.50 +
ULRAP-2-80 2 80 $60.50 +
Premium quality diamond tooling suitable for Husqvarna plates.UNI LOCK
PCD : 2
PART NO. HAND PRICE
UL2PCD-LH L $102.60 +
UL2PCD-RH R $102.60 +
PCD : 2 WITH 40X10 BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
UL2PCDSEG-LH L $111.20 +
UL2PCDSEG-RH R $111.20 +
PCD : 2 HALF 10MM WITH BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
UL2PCD10-LH L $87.50 +
UL2PCD10-RH R $87.50 +
PCD : 2 MINI JET SEG WITH HALF 10MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
UL2MJ10-LH L $117.70 +
UL2MJ10-RH R $117.70 +
PCD : 2 JET SEG WITH HALF 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
UL2J13-LH L $136.10 +
UL2J13-RH R $136.10 +
PCD : 2 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
UL2FJ13-LH L $178.20 +
UL2FJ13-RH R $178.20 +
PCD : 3 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
UL3FJ13-LH L $250.60 +
UL3FJ13-RH R $250.60 +
SINGLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
BHAS-1-18 S 18 $27.00 +
BHAS-1-30 S 30 $24.80 +
BHAM-1-18 M 18 $27.00 +
BHAM-1-30 M 30 $24.80 +
BHAH-1-18 H 18 $33.50 +
BHAH-1-30 H 30 $27.00 +
BHAVH-1-18 VH 18 $35.60 +
BHAVH-1-30 VH 30 $29.20 +
BHAXH-1-18 XH 18 $35.60 +
BHAXH-1-30 XH 30 $29.20 +
Premium quality diamond tooling made to fit a variety of HTC slide-on machines.BENT HTC
SINGLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
BHDVS-1-6 S 6 $43.20 +
BHDVS-1-18 S 18 $47.00 +
BHDVS-1-30 S 30 $24.80 +
BHDVS-1-60 S 60 $24.80 +
BHDVS-1-80 S 80 $24.80 +
BHDVS-1-120 S 120 $24.80 +
BHDVM-1-6 M 6 $33.50 +
BHDVM-1-18 M 18 $27.00 +
BHDVS-1-30 M 30 $24.80 +
BHDVM-1-60 M 60 $24.80 +
BHDVM-1-80 M 80 $24.80 +
BHDVM-1-120 M 120 $24.80 +
BHDVH-1-6 H 6 $37.80 +
BHDVH-1-18 H 18 $31.30 +
BHDVH-1-30 H 30 $29.20 +
BHDVH-1-60 H 60 $29.20 +
BHDVH-1-80 H 80 $29.20 +
BHDVH-1-120 H 120 $29.20 +
BHDVVH-1-6 VH 6 $48.60 +
BHDVVH-1-18 VH 18 $40.00 +
BHDVVH-1-30 VH 30 $38.90 +
BHDVVH-1-60 VH 60 $38.90 +
BHDVVH-1-80 VH 80 $38.90 +
BHDVVH-1-120 VH 120 $38.90 +
BHDVXH-1-6 XH 6 $48.60 +
BHDVXH-1-18 XH 18 $40.00 +
BHDVXH-1-30 XH 30 $38.90 +
BHDVXH-1-60 XH 60 $38.90 +
BHDVXH-1-80 XH 80 $38.90 +
BHDVXH-1-120 XH 120 $38.90 +
DOUBLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
BHDVS-2-6 S 6 $46.40 +
BHDVS-2-18 S 18 $36.70 +
BHDVS-2-30 S 30 $33.50 +
BHDVS-2-60 S 60 $33.50 +
BHDVS-2-80 S 80 $33.50 +
BHDVS-2-120 S 120 $33.50 +
BHDVM-2-6 M 6 $55.10 +
BHDVM-2-18 M 18 $28.10 +
BHDVS-2-30 M 30 $34.60 +
BHDVM-2-60 M 60 $34.60 +
BHDVM-2-80 M 80 $34.60 +
BHDVM-2-120 M 120 $34.60 +
BHDVH-2-6 H 6 $60.50 +
BHDVH-2-18 H 18 $46.40 +
BHDVH-2-30 H 30 $41.00 +
BHDVH-2-60 H 60 $41.00 +
BHDVH-2-80 H 80 $41.00 +
BHDVH-2-120 H 120 $41.00 +
BHDVVH-2-6 VH 6 $81.00 +
BHDVVH-2-18 VH 18 $64.80 +
BHDVVH-2-30 VH 30 $61.60 +
BHDVVH-2-60 VH 60 $61.60 +
BHDVVH-2-80 VH 80 $61.60 +
BHDVVH-2-120 VH 120 $61.60 +
BHDVXH-2-6 XH 6 $81.00 +
BHDVXH-2-18 XH 18 $64.80 +
BHDVXH-2-30 XH 30 $61.60 +
BHDVXH-2-60 XH 60 $61.60 +
BHDVXH-2-80 XH 80 $61.60 +
BHDVXH-2-120 XH 120 $61.60 +
DOUBLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
BHAS-2-18 S 18 $37.80 +
BHAS-2-30 S 30 $32.40 +
BHAM-2-18 M 18 $37.80 +
BHAM-2-30 M 30 $32.40 +
BHAH-2-18 H 18 $51.80 +
BHAH-2-30 H 30 $37.80 +
BHAVH-2-18 VH 18 $52.90 +
BHAVH-2-30 VH 30 $41.00 +
BHAXH-2-18 XH 18 $55.10 +
BHAXH-2-30 XH 30 $43.20 +
 D26 X 10 : SINGLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
BH26S-1-6 S 6 $36.70 +
BH26S-1-18 S 18 $30.20 +
BH26S-1-30 S 30 $25.90 +
BH26S-1-60 S 60 $25.90 +
BH26S-1-80 S 80 $25.90 +
BH26S-1-120 S 120 $25.90 +
BH26M-1-6 M 6 $35.60 +
BH26M-1-18 M 18 $29.20 +
BH26M-1-30 M 30 $28.10 +
BH26M-1-60 M 60 $28.10 +
BH26M-1-80 M 80 $28.10 +
BH26M-1-120 M 120 $28.10 +
BH26H-1-6 H 6 $40.00 +
BH26H-1-18 H 18 $33.50 +
BH26H-1-30 H 30 $32.40 +
BH26H-1-60 H 60 $32.40 +
BH26H-1-80 H 80 $32.40 +
BH26H-1-120 H 120 $32.40 +
 D26 X 10 : DOUBLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
BH26S-2-6 S 6 $57.20 +
BH26S-2-18 S 18 $44.30 +
BH26S-2-30 S 30 $36.70 +
BH26S-2-60 S 60 $36.70 +
BH26S-2-80 S 80 $36.70 +
BH26S-2-120 S 120 $36.70 +
BH26M-2-6 M 6 $56.20 +
BH26M-2-18 M 18 $43.20 +
BH26M-2-30 M 30 $38.90 +
BH26M-2-60 M 60 $38.90 +
BH26M-2-80 M 80 $38.90 +
BH26M-2-120 M 120 $38.90 +
BH26H-2-6 H 6 $64.80 +
BH26H-2-18 H 18 $52.90 +
BH26H-2-30 H 30 $49.70 +
BH26H-2-60 H 60 $49.70 +
BH26H-2-80 H 80 $49.70 +
BH26H-2-120 H 120 $49.70 +
RAPIDA :  SINGLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
BHRAP-1-18 1 18 $33.50 +
BHRAP-1-30 1 30 $31.30 +
BHRAP-1-40 1 40 $30.20 +
RAPIDA :  DOUBLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
BHRAP-2-18 2 18 $49.70 +
BHRAP-2-30 2 30 $47.50 +
BHRAP-2-40 2 40 $45.40 +
BHRAP-2-60 2 60 $45.40 +
BHRAP-2-80 2 80 $45.40 +
Premium quality diamond tooling made to fit a variety of HTC slide-on machines.BENT HTC
PCD : 2 HALF 10MM WITH BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
BH2PCD10-LH L $82.10 +
BH2PCD10-RH R $82.10 +
PCD : 2 MINI JET SEG WITH HALF 10MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
BH2MJ10-LH L $100.40 +
BH2MJ10-RH R $100.40 +
PCD : 2 JET SEG WITH HALF 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
BH2J13-LH L $118.80 +
BH2J13-RH R $118.80 +
PCD : 2 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
BH2FJ13-LH L $160.90 +
BH2FJ13-RH R $160.90 +
PCD : 3 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
BH3FJ13-LH L $233.30 +
BH3FJ13-RH R $233.30 +
SINGLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SMAS-1-18 S 18 $43.20 +
SMAS-1-30 S 30 $41.00 +
SMAM-1-18 M 18 $43.20 +
SMAM-1-30 M 30 $41.00 +
SMAH-1-18 H 18 $50.80 +
SMAH-1-30 H 30 $45.40 +
SMAVH-1-18 VH 18 $50.80 +
SMAVH-1-30 VH 30 $45.40 +
SMAXH-1-18 XH 18 $51.80 +
SMAXH-1-30 XH 30 $46.40 +
Premium quality diamond tooling suitable for Scanmaskin plates.SCANMASKIN
SINGLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SMDVS-1-6 S 6 $47.50 +
SMDVS-1-18 S 18 $43.20 +
SMDVS-1-30 S 30 $41.00 +
SMDVS-1-60 S 60 $41.00 +
SMDVS-1-80 S 80 $41.00 +
SMDVS-1-120 S 120 $41.00 +
SMDVM-1-6 M 6 $51.80 +
SMDVM-1-18 M 18 $44.30 +
SMDVS-1-30 M 30 $42.10 +
SMDVM-1-60 M 60 $42.10 +
SMDVM-1-80 M 80 $42.10 +
SMDVM-1-120 M 120 $42.10 +
SMDVH-1-6 H 6 $55.10 +
SMDVH-1-18 H 18 $47.50 +
SMDVH-1-30 H 30 $46.40 +
SMDVH-1-60 H 60 $46.40 +
SMDVH-1-80 H 80 $46.40 +
SMDVH-1-120 H 120 $46.40 +
SMDVVH-1-6 VH 6 $63.70 +
SMDVVH-1-18 VH 18 $57.20 +
SMDVVH-1-30 VH 30 $55.10 +
SMDVVH-1-60 VH 60 $55.10 +
SMDVVH-1-80 VH 80 $55.10 +
SMDVVH-1-120 VH 120 $55.10 +
SMDVXH-1-6 XH 6 $63.70 +
SMDVXH-1-18 XH 18 $57.20 +
SMDVXH-1-30 XH 30 $55.10 +
SMDVXH-1-60 XH 60 $55.10 +
SMDVXH-1-80 XH 80 $55.10 +
SMDVXH-1-120 XH 120 $55.10 +
DOUBLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SMDVS-2-6 S 6 $61.60 +
SMDVS-2-18 S 18 $52.90 +
SMDVS-2-30 S 30 $49.70 +
SMDVS-2-60 S 60 $49.70 +
SMDVS-2-80 S 80 $49.70 +
SMDVS-2-120 S 120 $49.70 +
SMDVM-2-6 M 6 $70.20 +
SMDVM-2-18 M 18 $55.10 +
SMDVS-2-30 M 30 $51.80 +
SMDVM-2-60 M 60 $51.80 +
SMDVM-2-80 M 80 $51.80 +
SMDVM-2-120 M 120 $51.80 +
SMDVH-2-6 H 6 $76.70 +
SMDVH-2-18 H 18 $61.60 +
SMDVH-2-30 H 30 $58.30 +
SMDVH-2-60 H 60 $58.30 +
SMDVH-2-80 H 80 $58.30 +
SMDVH-2-120 H 120 $58.30 +
SMDVVH-2-6 VH 6 $95.00 +
SMDVVH-2-18 VH 18 $79.90 +
SMDVVH-2-30 VH 30 $76.70 +
SMDVVH-2-60 VH 60 $76.70 +
SMDVVH-2-80 VH 80 $76.70 +
SMDVVH-2-120 VH 120 $76.70 +
SMDVXH-2-6 XH 6 $95.00 +
SMDVXH-2-18 XH 18 $79.90 +
SMDVXH-2-30 XH 30 $76.70 +
SMDVXH-2-60 XH 60 $76.70 +
SMDVXH-2-80 XH 80 $76.70 +
SMDVXH-2-120 XH 120 $76.70 +
DOUBLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SMAS-2-18 S 18 $54.00 +
SMAS-2-30 S 30 $48.60 +
SMAM-2-18 M 18 $54.00 +
SMAM-2-30 M 30 $48.60 +
SMAH-2-18 H 18 $67.00 +
SMAH-2-30 H 30 $54.00 +
SMAVH-2-18 VH 18 $69.10 +
SMAVH-2-30 VH 30 $57.20 +
SMAXH-2-18 XH 18 $70.20 +
SMAXH-2-30 XH 30 $58.30 +
 D26 X 10 : SINGLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SM26S-1-6 S 6 $52.90 +
SM26S-1-18 S 18 $46.40 +
SM26S-1-30 S 30 $44.30 +
SM26S-1-60 S 60 $44.30 +
SM26S-1-80 S 80 $44.30 +
SM26S-1-120 S 120 $44.30 +
SM26M-1-6 M 6 $52.90 +
SM26M-1-18 M 18 $46.40 +
SM26M-1-30 M 30 $44.30 +
SM26M-1-60 M 60 $44.30 +
SM26M-1-80 M 80 $44.30 +
SM26M-1-120 M 120 $44.30 +
SM26H-1-6 H 6 $57.20 +
SM26H-1-18 H 18 $50.80 +
SM26H-1-30 H 30 $48.60 +
SM26H-1-60 H 60 $48.60 +
SM26H-1-80 H 80 $48.60 +
SM26H-1-120 H 120 $48.60 +
 D26 X 10 : DOUBLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SM26S-2-6 S 6 $72.40 +
SM26S-2-18 S 18 $59.40 +
SM26S-2-30 S 30 $54.00 +
SM26S-2-60 S 60 $54.00 +
SM26S-2-80 S 80 $54.00 +
SM26S-2-120 S 120 $54.00 +
SM26M-2-6 M 6 $72.40 +
SM26M-2-18 M 18 $59.40 +
SM26M-2-30 M 30 $55.10 +
SM26M-2-60 M 60 $55.10 +
SM26M-2-80 M 80 $55.10 +
SM26M-2-120 M 120 $55.10 +
SM26H-2-6 H 6 $81.00 +
SM26H-2-18 H 18 $68.00 +
SM26H-2-30 H 30 $62.60 +
SM26H-2-60 H 60 $62.60 +
SM26H-2-80 H 80 $62.60 +
SM26H-2-120 H 120 $62.60 +
RAPIDA :  SINGLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
SMRAP-1-18 1 18 $50.80 +
SMRAP-1-30 1 30 $48.60 +
SMRAP-1-40 1 40 $46.40 +
RAPIDA :  DOUBLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
SMRAP-2-18 2 18 $65.90 +
SMRAP-2-30 2 30 $62.60 +
SMRAP-2-40 2 40 $60.50 +
SMRAP-2-60 2 60 $60.50 +
SMRAP-2-80 2 80 $60.50 +
Premium quality diamond tooling suitable for Scanmaskin plates.SCANMASKIN
PCD : 2
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SM2PCD-LH L $102.60 +
SM2PCD-RH R $102.60 +
PCD : 2 WITH 40X10 BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SM2PCDSEG-LH L $111.20 +
SM2PCDSEG-RH R $111.20 +
PCD : 2 HALF 10MM WITH BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SM2PCD10-LH L $87.50 +
SM2PCD10-RH R $87.50 +
PCD : 2 MINI JET SEG WITH HALF 10MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SM2MJ10-LH L $117.70 +
SM2MJ10-RH R $117.70 +
PCD : 2 JET SEG WITH HALF 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SM2J13-LH L $136.10 +
SM2J13-RH R $136.10 +
PCD : 2 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SM2FJ13-LH L $178.20 +
SM2FJ13-RH R $178.20 +
PCD : 3 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SM3FJ13-LH L $250.60 +
SM3FJ13-RH R $250.60 +
SINGLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SWMAS-1-18 S 18 $43.20 +
SWMAS-1-30 S 30 $41.00 +
SWMAM-1-18 M 18 $43.20 +
SWMAM-1-30 M 30 $41.00 +
SWMAH-1-18 H 18 $50.80 +
SWMAH-1-30 H 30 $45.40 +
SWMAVH-1-18 VH 18 $50.80 +
SWMAVH-1-30 VH 30 $45.40 +
SWMAXH-1-18 XH 18 $51.80 +
SWMAXH-1-30 XH 30 $46.40 +
Premium quality diamond tooling suitable for Schwamborn plates.SCHWAMBORN
SINGLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SWMDVS-1-6 S 6 $47.50 +
SWMDVS-1-18 S 18 $43.20 +
SWMDVS-1-30 S 30 $41.00 +
SWMDVS-1-60 S 60 $41.00 +
SWMDVS-1-80 S 80 $41.00 +
SWMDVS-1-120 S 120 $41.00 +
SWMDVM-1-6 M 6 $51.80 +
SWMDVM-1-18 M 18 $44.30 +
SWMDVS-1-30 M 30 $42.10 +
SWMDVM-1-60 M 60 $42.10 +
SWMDVM-1-80 M 80 $42.10 +
SWMDVM-1-120 M 120 $42.10 +
SWMDVH-1-6 H 6 $55.10 +
SWMDVH-1-18 H 18 $47.50 +
SWMDVH-1-30 H 30 $46.40 +
SWMDVH-1-60 H 60 $46.40 +
SWMDVH-1-80 H 80 $46.40 +
SWMDVH-1-120 H 120 $46.40 +
SWMDVVH-1-6 VH 6 $63.70 +
SWMDVVH-1-18 VH 18 $57.20 +
SWMDVVH-1-30 VH 30 $55.10 +
SWMDVVH-1-60 VH 60 $55.10 +
SWMDVVH-1-80 VH 80 $55.10 +
SWMDVVH-1-120 VH 120 $55.10 +
SWMDVXH-1-6 XH 6 $63.70 +
SWMDVXH-1-18 XH 18 $57.20 +
SWMDVXH-1-30 XH 30 $55.10 +
SWMDVXH-1-60 XH 60 $55.10 +
SWMDVXH-1-80 XH 80 $55.10 +
SWMDVXH-1-120 XH 120 $55.10 +
DOUBLE :  V SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SWMDVS-2-6 S 6 $61.60 +
SWMDVS-2-18 S 18 $52.90 +
SWMDVS-2-30 S 30 $49.70 +
SWMDVS-2-60 S 60 $49.70 +
SWMDVS-2-80 S 80 $49.70 +
SWMDVS-2-120 S 120 $49.70 +
SWMDVM-2-6 M 6 $70.20 +
SWMDVM-2-18 M 18 $55.10 +
SWMDVS-2-30 M 30 $51.80 +
SWMDVM-2-60 M 60 $51.80 +
SWMDVM-2-80 M 80 $51.80 +
SWMDVM-2-120 M 120 $51.80 +
SWMDVH-2-6 H 6 $76.70 +
SWMDVH-2-18 H 18 $61.60 +
SWMDVH-2-30 H 30 $58.30 +
SWMDVH-2-60 H 60 $58.30 +
SWMDVH-2-80 H 80 $58.30 +
SWMDVH-2-120 H 120 $58.30 +
SWMDVVH-2-6 VH 6 $95.00 +
SWMDVVH-2-18 VH 18 $79.90 +
SWMDVVH-2-30 VH 30 $76.70 +
SWMDVVH-2-60 VH 60 $76.70 +
SWMDVVH-2-80 VH 80 $76.70 +
SWMDVVH-2-120 VH 120 $76.70 +
SWMDVXH-2-6 XH 6 $95.00 +
SWMDVXH-2-18 XH 18 $79.90 +
SWMDVXH-2-30 XH 30 $76.70 +
SWMDVXH-2-60 XH 60 $76.70 +
SWMDVXH-2-80 XH 80 $76.70 +
SWMDVXH-2-120 XH 120 $76.70 +
DOUBLE :  ARROW SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SWMAS-2-18 S 18 $54.00 +
SWMAS-2-30 S 30 $48.60 +
SWMAM-2-18 M 18 $54.00 +
SWMAM-2-30 M 30 $48.60 +
SWMAH-2-18 H 18 $67.00 +
SWMAH-2-30 H 30 $54.00 +
SWMAVH-2-18 VH 18 $69.10 +
SWMAVH-2-30 VH 30 $57.20 +
SWMAXH-2-18 XH 18 $70.20 +
SWMAXH-2-30 XH 30 $58.30 +
 D26 X 10 : SINGLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SWM26S-1-6 S 6 $52.90 +
SWM26S-1-18 S 18 $46.40 +
SWM26S-1-30 S 30 $44.30 +
SWM26S-1-60 S 60 $44.30 +
SWM26S-1-80 S 80 $44.30 +
SWM26S-1-120 S 120 $44.30 +
SWM26M-1-6 M 6 $52.90 +
SWM26M-1-18 M 18 $46.40 +
SWM26M-1-30 M 30 $44.30 +
SWM26M-1-60 M 60 $44.30 +
SWM26M-1-80 M 80 $44.30 +
SWM26M-1-120 M 120 $44.30 +
SWM26H-1-6 H 6 $57.20 +
SWM26H-1-18 H 18 $50.80 +
SWM26H-1-30 H 30 $48.60 +
SWM26H-1-60 H 60 $48.60 +
SWM26H-1-80 H 80 $48.60 +
SWM26H-1-120 H 120 $48.60 +
 D26 X 10 : DOUBLE SEGMENT
PART NO. BOND GRIT PRICE
SWM26S-2-6 S 6 $72.40 +
SWM26S-2-18 S 18 $59.40 +
SWM26S-2-30 S 30 $54.00 +
SWM26S-2-60 S 60 $54.00 +
SWM26S-2-80 S 80 $54.00 +
SWM26S-2-120 S 120 $54.00 +
SWM26M-2-6 M 6 $72.40 +
SWM26M-2-18 M 18 $59.40 +
SWM26M-2-30 M 30 $55.10 +
SWM26M-2-60 M 60 $55.10 +
SWM26M-2-80 M 80 $55.10 +
SWM26M-2-120 M 120 $55.10 +
SWM26H-2-6 H 6 $81.00 +
SWM26H-2-18 H 18 $68.00 +
SWM26H-2-30 H 30 $62.60 +
SWM26H-2-60 H 60 $62.60 +
SWM26H-2-80 H 80 $62.60 +
SWM26H-2-120 H 120 $62.60 +
RAPIDA :  SINGLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
SWMRAP-1-18 1 18 $50.80 +
SWMRAP-1-30 1 30 $48.60 +
SWMRAP-1-40 1 40 $46.40 +
RAPIDA :  DOUBLE SEGMENT : 10MM
PART NO. SEG GRIT PRICE
SWMRAP-2-18 2 18 $65.90 +
SWMRAP-2-30 2 30 $62.60 +
SWMRAP-2-40 2 40 $60.50 +
SWMRAP-2-60 2 60 $60.50 +
SWMRAP-2-80 2 80 $60.50 +
Premium quality diamond tooling suitable for Schwamborn plates.SCHWAMBORN
PCD : 2
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SWM2PCD-LH L $102.60 +
SWM2PCD-RH R $102.60 +
PCD : 2 WITH 40X10 BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SWM2PCDSEG-LH L $111.20 +
SWM2PCDSEG-RH R $111.20 +
PCD : 2 HALF 10MM WITH BUFFER SEGMENT
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SWM2PCD10-LH L $87.50 +
SWM2PCD10-RH R $87.50 +
PCD : 2 MINI JET SEG WITH HALF 10MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SWM2MJ10-LH L $117.70 +
SWM2MJ10-RH R $117.70 +
PCD : 2 JET SEG WITH HALF 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SWM2J13-LH L $136.10 +
SWM2J13-RH R $136.10 +
PCD : 2 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SWM2FJ13-LH L $178.20 +
SWM2FJ13-RH R $178.20 +
PCD : 3 FULL JET SEG WITH 13MM PCD
PART NO. HAND PRICE
SWM3FJ13-LH L $250.60 +
SWM3FJ13-RH R $250.60 +
POLISHING TOOLS
Designed to cover the full range of equipment and applications in the industry.  Various configurations are available to get the best performance.
RESIN PADS : 4 “ (100MM)
PART NO. GRIT PRICE
PP450D 50 $23.80 +
PP4100D 100 $23.80 +
PP4200D 200 $23.80 +
PP4400D 400 $23.80 +
PP4800D 800 $23.80 +
PP41500D 1500 $23.80 +
PP43000D 3000 $23.80 +
RESIN PADS : 5 “ (120MM)
PART NO. GRIT PRICE
PP550D 50 $29.20 +
PP5100D 100 $29.20 +
PP5200D 200 $29.20 +
PP5400D 400 $29.20 +
PP5800D 800 $29.20 +
PP51500D 1500 $29.20 +
PP53000D 3000 $29.20 +
RESIN PADS
10MM NTW RESIN PADS : 3 “ (76MM)
PART NO. GRIT PRICE
NTW7630 30 $32.40 +
NTW7650 50 $32.40 +
NTW76100 100 $32.40 +
NTW76200 200 $32.40 +
NTW76400 400 $32.40 +
NTW76800 800 $32.40 +
NTW761500 1500 $32.40 +
NTW763000 3000 $32.40 +
10MM SHINER RESIN PADS : 3” (76MM)
PART NO. GRIT PRICE
RSP7630A 30 $32.40 +
RSP7650A 50 $32.40 +
RSP76100A 100 $32.40 +
RSP76200A 200 $32.40 +
RSP76400A 400 $32.40 +
RSP76800A 800 $32.40 +
RSP761500A 1500 $32.40 +
RSP763000A 3000 $32.40 +
METAL RESIN PADS : 3” (76MM) : 10MM SHINER
PART NO. GRIT PRICE
MRSP7630A 30 $42.10 +
MRSP7650A 50 $42.10 +
MRSP76100A 100 $42.10 +
MRSP76200A 200 $42.10 +
MRSP76400A 400 $42.10 +
CERAMIC PADS : 3” (76MM) : 10MM SHINER
PART NO. GRIT PRICE
CSP7630A 30 $74.50 +
CSP7650A 50 $74.50 +
CSP76100A 100 $74.50 +
CSP76200A 200 $74.50 +
CSP76400A 400 $74.50 +
Quickly remove scratches caused by metal bonds and metal resin bonds.
METAL RESIN PADS
Quickly remove scratches caused by metal bonds.
CERAMIC PADS
Designed for polishing.
SPONGE RESIN : 7” (180MM)
PART NO. GRIT PRICE
SYMY-7-50 50 $46.40 +
SYMY-7-100 100 $46.40 +
SYMY-7-200 200 $46.40 +
SYMY-7-400 400 $46.40 +
SYMY-7-800 800 $46.40 +
SYMY-7-1500 1500 $46.40 +
SYMY-7-3000 3000 $46.40 +
STONE MAINTENANCE PADS HAND POLISHING PADS
DIAMOND HAND PADS WET / DRY
PART NO. GRIT PRICE
SMRP-50 50 $31.10 +
SMRP-100 100 $31.10 +
SMRP-200 200 $31.10 +
SMRP-400 400 $31.10 +
SMRP-800 800 $31.10 +
SMRP-1500 1500 $31.10 +
SMRP-3000 3000 $31.10 +
PART NO. GRIT PRICE
DHP50 50 $57.20 +
DHP100 100 $57.20 +
DHP200 200 $57.20 +
DHP400 400 $57.20 +
DHP800 800 $57.20 +
DHP1500 1500 $57.20 +
DHP3000 3000 $57.20 +
PAD HOLDERS
PLUGS WITH VELCRO RESIN HOLDER
PART NO. DIAM. PRICE
PPH4 4” $31.30 +
PPH5 5” $32.40 +
PPH7 7” $52.90 +
PART NO. DIAM. PRICE
VRH76 76mm $52.90 +
M14 PAD HOLDERS
SPONGE RESIN PADS
Designed to restore and maintain the shine on already polished floors.
SPONGE RESIN : 9” (230 MM)
SYMY-9-50 50 $58.90 +
SYMY-9-100 100 $58.90 +
SYMY-9-200 200 $58.90 +
SYMY-9-400 400 $58.90 +
SPONGE RESIN : 17” (430 MM)
SYMY-17-50 50 $113.40 +
SYMY-17-100 100 $113.40 +
SYMY-17-200 200 $113.40 +
SYMY-17-400 400 $113.40 +
SYMY-17-800 800 $113.40 +
SYMY-17-1500 1500 $113.40 +
SYMY-17-3000 3000 $113.40 +
SPONGE RESIN : 20” (500MM)
SYMY-20-50 50 $159.30 +
SYMY-20-100 100 $159.30 +
SYMY-20-200 200 $159.30 +
SYMY-20-400 400 $159.30 +
SYMY-20-800 800 $159.30 +
SYMY-20-1500 1500 $159.30 +
SYMY-20-3000 3000 $159.30 +
OUR HERITAGE
Company owners Paul Freer and Dennis Clift formed Syntec Diamond Tools in 1994. The business soon
became Australia’s largest diamond tool manufacturer and a leader in developing, manufacturing, and
supplying the latest designs and innovative products in the diamond tool industry. Syntec Diamond Tools
has a 26,000 square metre manufacturing site and offices in South Australia, a full-service facility and office
in the USA.
AUSTRALIAN MADE
By investing in a fleet of the most sophisticated machines available to manufacture diamond tooling,
Syntec has simplified the process, always ensuring consistent quality and allowing for competitive pricing.
From the superior raw materials used in production and strict quality control standards to the finishing and
packaging of the products – no detail is overlooked in the process.  We are committed to quality
workmanship and creating industry-leading products that differentiate us from other diamond tool
manufacturers.
OUR FOCUS
With each product, our goal is to add value and performance for our customers. Therefore, all our diamond
tools are manufactured with job applications in mind. Our product designers and the technical team find
out specifically what is required and can custom make products for most applications.
OUR IDEAS AND INNOVATION
Syntec Diamond Tools has been at the forefront of innovation in the diamond tool industry and continues
to strive to meet challenges through ongoing investment in research, development, machinery, and
product testing.
scan the QR codes to visit our
Website FacebookProduct Catalogue
SYNTEC DIAMOND TOOLS
18 King Street
Norwood SA 5067
T: 8 8395 0277
E: sales@syntecdiamond.com
YOUR LOCAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE
© 2022 Syntec Diamond Tools Limited ABN 30 508 050 142. All rights reserved.
*all prices in the catalogue are effective from January 2022, subject to change
+ all prices are GST exclusive, GST applies